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NOTICE TO PRIVATE CANDIDATES FOR 
THE OCTOBER/ NOVEMBER 2017 

CAMBRIDGE INTERNATIONAL 
EXAMINATIONS IGCSE, GCE O’ LEVEL 

AND AS/A LEVEL EXAMINATIONS

Botswana Examinations Council would like to inform prospective 
candidates that registration for the October/ November 2017 CIE 
examinations is open.
Details are as follows:

Normal Registration: 12th June, 2017 to 11th August  2017

Admission fee (Once off)
IGCSE level subject fee
GCE O Level subject fee
GCE AS Level subject fee
GCE A Level subject fee
Invigilation Fee per session

NB: Late registration: 17 August, 2017 to 15th September, 2017
A Late entry penalty fee of P525 will be charged from the 17 August, 2017

For more information contact the External Examinations office at Botswana 

Examinations Council on 3650700 and 3650837/909/913

P300
P570
P535
P635
P975
P70


