

## NOTICE TO PRIVATE CANDIDATES FOR THE OCTOBER/ NOVEMBER 2017 CAMBRIDGE INTERNATIONAL EXAMINATIONS IGCSE, GCE O' LEVEL AND AS/A LEVEL EXAMINATIONS

Botswana Examinations Council would like to inform prospective candidates that registration for the October/ November 2017 CIE examinations is open.

Details are as follows:

## Normal Registration: 12th June, 2017 to 11th August 2017

Admission fee (Once off)	P300
IGCSE level subject fee	P570
GCE O Level subject fee	P535
GCE AS Level subject fee	P635
GCE A Level subject fee	P975
Invigilation Fee per session	P70

NB: Late registration: 17 August, 2017 to 15th September, 2017 A Late entry penalty fee of P525 will be charged from the 17 August, 2017

For more information contact the External Examinations office at Botswana Examinations Council on 3650700 and 3650837/909/913

